SPARKLING

VINO SPUMANTE PARADISE 0,101  3.°0€
EDITION ROSE BRUT 0,751 28.20€

suché, rosé, valdo, veneto, italy

PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE 0,101 4.%°¢
SUPERIORE EXTRA DRY 0751 31.°0¢

suché, white, drusian, docg,
veneto, italy

CHAMPAGNE CORDON 0,751 79.°€
ROUGE BRUT

suché, white, g.h.mumm,
aoc, champagne, france

CREMANT 0,751 42.50¢
CHARDONNAY
BRUT NATURE

suché, white, chateau
rdban, juznoslovenska,
slovakia

PROSECCO RUSTICO0,751 45.°°€
VALDOBBIADENE

suché, white, superiore
brut, nino franco, docg,
veneto, italy

DE-ALCOHOLISED

SAUVIGNON 0,101  3.5°¢
BLANC SANTA DIGNA 0751 24.2°¢

suché, miguel torres,
central valley, chile



STILL WHITE

MULLER
THURGAU FRESH

polosuché, tajna vineyard&winery,
nitrianska, slovakia

RIESLING DRY
suché, villa wolf (loosen),
pfalz, germany

VERDEJO
suché, verdeo, familia torres,
do, rueda, spain

GRUNER VELTLINER
STEINFEDER

suché, gneis+loss, domane
wachau, wachau, austria

PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE

suché, tedeschi, igt,
veneto, italy

SVOJ SEN

suché, chateau ruban,
juznoslovenska, slovakia

CHARDONNAY
SPELLBOUND

suché, michael mondavi family,
california-napa valley, usa

SAUVIGNON BLANC

suché, kim krawford,
marlborough, new zealand

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

330¢€
2420 ¢

3.80€
26.°€

3.90¢
28.20¢

4°¢€
31.%0¢

43¢
34.7°¢€

5.20¢
37.9°€

550¢€
39.90¢

5.50 ¢
39.90¢

RIZLING VLASSKY
SINGLE VINEYARD ORIGIN

suché, berta, juznoslovenska,
slovakia

CLOS DES LUNES
(semillon x sauvignon blanc)
suché, lune d argent,
domaine de chevalier, aoc,
bordeaux-sauternes,france

SAUVIGNON PRESTIGE
suché, san simone, doc,
friuli, italy

PALAVA

polosladké, suchy vrch,
karpatska perla,
malokarpatska, slovakia

RIESLING STEINRIEGL
FEDERSPIEL

suché, prager, wachau, austria

CHAMPAGNE
POP EXTRA DRY

suché, pommery, aoc,
champagne, france

CHABLIS SAINT MARTIN
suché, laroche, aop,
chablis, france

SAUVIGNON LAFOA
suché, colterenzio, doc,
alto adige, italy

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,201

0,3751

0,3751

28.9¢

443° €

27°¢€

20.%0¢

55.50¢€

245°€

31.50€

34.¢€

akékol'vek druhé vino (2dcl) do 10 € mate

s medusacard za 600 bodov*
MEDUSACARD



STILL ROSE

TRI RUZE
polosuché, velkeer,
nitrianska, slovakia

FOREVER SUMMER ROSE
suché, mirabeau, igp,
méditerranée, france

STILL RED

MALBEC ESTATE
suché, vina dona paula,
mendoza, argentina

TEMPRANILLO FINCA
VALLEJO

suché, cune roble, cvne, doca,
ribera del duero, spain

FRANKOVKA MODRA
suché, mrva&stanko,
malokarpatska, slovakia

CHIANTI SUPERIORE
FIASCO

suché, ruffino, docg,
tuscany-chianti, italy

SHIRAZ GRAND BAROSSA
suché, chateau tanunda,
barossa, australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
RESERVA ESPECIAL
CORDILLERA

suché, miguel torres,
maipo valley, chile

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101

0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

3.30€
2420 ¢

3.90€
28.20¢€

3.50€
26.40€

3.90€
28.20¢€

4.20€
30.%0€

5.20¢€
37.9°¢€

5.79¢
415°€

590€¢
42,9°¢

PINOT NOIR THE PLATEAU
ESTATE SELECTION

suché, sileni, hawke s bay,
new zealand

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
DUBNIK

suché, zamocké vinarstvo,
juznoslovenska, slovakia

DUNAJ
suché, tajna vineyard&winery,
nitrianska, slovakia

BRUNELLO

DI MONTALCINO

suché, villa poggio salvi,

docg, tuscany-montalcino, italy

CLASSIQUE

(bordeaux blend)

suché, rupert & rothschild,
franschhoek, south africa

PRIMITIVO
DI MANDURIA COSIMO

suché, varvaglione, dop, puglia,
italy

BAROLO CASTIGLIONE
(nebbiolo)

suché, vietti, docg, piemonte,
italy

CHATEAU

LATOUR-MARTILLAC
(bordeaux blend)

suché, chateau latour-martillac,
aoc, bordeaux-pessac-léognan,
france

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,375 1

0,375 1

akékolvek druhé vino (2dcl) do 10 €
mate s medusacard za 600 bodov*

MEDUSACARD

377°€

33.9°¢€

34.7°¢€

89.00¢

52.50€

725°€

49.00¢

47.° €



